
 2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
August 31 - September 3, 2018

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/3/2018 6:37 PM

Men 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 250 Hoel Wiesner Community Bicycle Racing 6
2 207 Fischer Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 4
3 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 3
4 217 Andrew Loaiza Cyclepath PDX 2
5 255 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 250 Hoel Wiesner Community Bicycle Racing 6
2 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing 4
3 210 Pierre-Olivier Santerre Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 3
4 248 William Crabtree Community Bicycle Racing 2
5 242 Alec Ratzell CS Velo 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 250 Hoel Wiesner Community Bicycle Racing 6
2 248 William Crabtree Community Bicycle Racing 4
3 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing 3
4 210 Pierre-Olivier Santerre Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 2
5 219 Owen Musser CS Velo 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 214 Joshua Saxe 1K2GO SPORTS 10 :15
2 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 7 :11
3 216 Ethan Call New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana 5 :08
4 202 Charles Kent Real Deal Aquila 3 :05
5 207 Fischer Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 6
2 250 Hoel Wiesner Community Bicycle Racing 4
3 214 Joshua Saxe 1K2GO SPORTS 3
4 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing 2
5 215 Jeffrey Watts Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda 1

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 241 Ben Ryan New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana :08
2 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program :06
3 225 Sam Morkal-Williams CRCA/Foundation :04
4 243 Erik Markewich Community Bicycle Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 6
2 210 Pierre-Olivier Santerre Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 4
3 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing 3
4 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program :08
2 203 Jonathan Guiza Lees Mcrae :06
3 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing :04
4 200 Matthew Shaffer Green Line Velo driven by Zipcar :03

Stage 4 - GC 3
1 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program :08
2 204 Caleb Smith Monster Media Racing :06
3 225 Sam Morkal-Williams CRCA/Foundation :04
4 231 Colin h. Murphy Boston Racing Independent :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program 6
2 210 Pierre-Olivier Santerre Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 4
3 203 Jonathan Guiza Lees Mcrae 3
4 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program 10 :15
2 246 Logan Jones-Wilkins Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 7 :11
3 252 Zev Myerowitz Jr. Downeast Racing 5 :08
4 235 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 3 :05
5 216 Ethan Call New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana 1 :03

Overall Results
1 240 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast 24
2 250 Hoel Wiesner Community Bicycle Racing 22
3 236 Geno Villafano CT Cycling Advancement Program 18
4 214 Joshua Saxe 1K2GO SPORTS 13
5 210 Pierre-Olivier Santerre Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 13
6 201 Spencer Virtue Base Media Racing 12
7 246 Logan Jones-Wilkins Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 7
8 248 William Crabtree Community Bicycle Racing 6
9 216 Ethan Call New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana 6
10 207 Fischer Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 5
11 252 Zev Myerowitz Jr. Downeast Racing 5
12 235 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 3
13 203 Jonathan Guiza Lees Mcrae 3
14 202 Charles Kent Real Deal Aquila 3
15 217 Andrew Loaiza Cyclepath PDX 2
16 219 Owen Musser CS Velo 1
17 215 Jeffrey Watts Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda 1
18 242 Alec Ratzell CS Velo 1
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